I
To instantly view a data sheet and specify products, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
10
Midi 3-Pole
Magnetic Contactors
 CC9  CC12  CC18  CC22  CC32 CC40
GT32
Terminal type

           3T - 3-Pole  GT95
           3TR - 3-Pole
Type Numbering System
I
To instantly view a data sheet and specify products, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
16
CC9
CC12
CC18
CC22
CC32
CC40
CC50
CC65
CC75
CC85
CC100
CC130
CC150
CC9~150
CC185
CC225
CC265
CC330
CC400
CC500
CC630
CC800
CC185~800
/Environment / Connections
I
To instantly view a data sheet and specify products, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
18
 CC9 CC32 CC50 CC75 CC130
 CC12 CC40 CC65 CC85 CC150
 CC12   CC100
 CC22
Control Coil Charactoristics
I
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
19
 CC185 CC265 CC500
 CC225 CC330 CC630
  CC400 CC800
Control Coil Charactoristics
I
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
21
Internal Structure
I
To instantly view a data sheet and specify products, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
26
 CC32  CC40
- 2NO2NC Auxiliary contacts built-in as standard
CC40
GT32